183www.harwin.com
CI
RC
UL
AR
All dimensions in mm.
	 Male & female circular connectors intermateable
with MIL-DTL-5015.

grommet and rear rubber bushing
(not shown here).
HOW TO ORDER
C90  -  310XX  XXXX  -  X  X
TYPE
3101F Cable connector with backshell
3106F Straight plug with backshell
SERIES CODE
CONTACT GENDER
P Male
S Female
SHELL SIZE
10SL-3 Thread 5/8-24UNEF, 3 contacts
10SL-4 Thread 5/8-24UNEF, 2 contacts
12S-3 Thread 3/4-20UNEF, 2 contacts
14S-2 Thread 7/8-20UNEF, 4 contacts
14S-6 Thread 7/8-20UNEF, 6 contacts
A
58.72 max
ØD
B